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Family name

SHENG ZHIXIN

POH HUI XIN DANIELLA
PRATHIKSHA KARTHIKEYAN
TAN SHIH YU, GWENDOLYN
CHENG YUQI

ONG MIN

M N NISMITHA

MICHELLE TRICIA SOEWITO
GRACE GOEK HUI SI

ADELE TEO KIT ING
HANNAH KHOO ZHI-EN

LI YUNXUAN

AQUILA LOH

CHAAR TIM, AVRYL

CHLOE LIM ZHI FEN

NUHA AISYA BTE MOHAMAD HAFIZ
PORTIA-ALEXANDRIA LIM JIA ING

ZHENG XIALU
ALEITHIA ASHLEY TIU MUNOZ

MARIA FLORENTINA AUDREY ODANG

NATALIE CHANG YAN LIN
MEGAN LOO WAN-QIN
LAU SEE KEI

ANNEMARIE THERESE LIM SI TING

GOH SZE YING

SERENA LEE OH SHUEN NING

SONYA FAYE VOHRAH
NUR NADIA BINTI SUHAIMI
ASHLEY TAN YU SHUEN
FONG HUEY, MAELYNN
ANNABELLE LEE KAI LI

CLEMENTINE BELLA PUTRI SANTOSA

AURELIA TAN ZIYI
CHAN MIN

GRACE CAHYADI

JANE EE ZI YING

YEOH JIA WEN, HANA

TA KHANH NGOC

SIMEN QI

GENEVIEVE KOH SHI VI
YEONG SHI MIN, CLARISSA
ESTHER ONG YI JIE

GONG TINGCHEN

YANG MENGYUJIA

NG JING YI, MEGAN

LEE XUE QI CELESTE

GAIL LER KAY LYNN
SOPHIE CHIN SHU YU
CHELSEA GRACE BOEY

Class
FN505
LE508
ML514
MN517
FN504
MN518
MN517
ML511
MN519
LE508
MN518
ML515
LE506
MN519
FN502
ML514
FN505
ML511
MN517
LE510
MN516
FN503
FN504
LE510
MN519
MN519
MN516
FN503
FN501
ML511
ML511
LE509
FN501
FN501
FN505
LE509
LE510
MN517
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LE509
MN519
MN516
ML513
MN516
LE507
LE507
ML515
ML511
ML511

Category position
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Net time
00:18:44
00:19:53
00:21:52
00:22:14
00:22:32
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:30
00:23:36
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:38
00:25:06
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:36
00:26:36
00:26:55
00:27:20
00:27:54
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:29:08
00:29:21
00:29:46
00:30:32
00:30:40
00:30:57
00:30:58
00:30:49
00:31:04
00:31:14
00:31:41
00:31:42
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:35:03
00:35:04
00:38:52
00:38:52
00:38:52



3.6KM ELYSAA LIM LE509 50 00:39:37

3.6KM WONG SHI NING, RACHEL FN503 51 00:39:39
3.6KM GLENDA NG ML513 52 00:40:45
3.6KM CHRYSA KEW NA QI ML513 53 00:40:43
3.6KM PHUA MEI EN MN518 54 00:41:16
3.6KM RAGOTHAMAN SHRUTI MN520 55 00:41:17
3.6KM TAN YING XUAN, VENICE ML513 56 00:41:16
3.6KM TAM KAI YING, KRISTEN LE508 57 00:42:21
3.6KM LYNN LEOW WAN ZHI MNS517 58 00:42:24
3.6KM RACHAEL KUA RUI ZHEN MN520 59 00:42:47
3.6KM ELIZABETH ONG JIN HUI FN505 60 00:42:47
3.6KM HENG MIN REI, NATALIE ML512 61 00:42:47
3.6KM BRIGITTA VENITYA HIU LE507 62 00:43:43
3.6KM LIVIA IRIAWAN LE508 63 00:43:50
3.6KM CHEUNG KELLY ML512 64 00:44:30
3.6KM DUAN YAOYI ML512 65 00:44:30
3.6KM BOO RUIYAN, RACHEL MN518 66 00:45:07
3.6KM JOLINE TAN SI LIN MN518 67 00:45:12
3.6KM HO YUEN-TING, CAITLIN EVE ML514 68 00:49:57
3.6KM ALLISON TRICIA TANG JING SIAN FN504 69 00:49:56
3.6KM SARAH CHAN RUI LE506 70 00:49:56
3.6KM NEHA NAMBIAR ML515 71 00:50:22
3.6KM JOANNE CHUA SONG-EN ML514 72 00:50:21
3.6KM KOH LIANG SZE ARIEL ML515 73 00:50:22
3.6KM LOO YUET YANN FN502 74 00:50:20
3.6KM SHANNON CHUNG SIHUI FN502 75 00:50:20
3.6KM ASHLEY OOI HSIN YI MN516 76 00:50:38
3.6KM ANGELINE CHUA XIANGY!I FN503 77 00:50:37
3.6KM NG KAI LI, KELLY FN502 78 00:50:30
3.6KM LOW JIA HUI LE506 79 00:50:39
3.6KM AMANDA ISABELLE MN517 80 00:50:40
3.6KM CASSIDY ONG YU YAN FN504 81 00:50:40
3.6KM ELIZABETH LAI RUI EN ML512 82 00:50:32

3.6KM LIM ZIQING ALEXIS ML512 83 00:50:33



